CITY OF SACRAMENTO ~Permit No: 0108048

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Insp Area: 4

Site Address: 6 ALAZAR CT SAC Sub-Type: NSFR
Parcel No: 201-0410-038 NORTHBR 3-2 LOT 46 Housing (Y/N): N
CONTRACTOR OWNER ARCHITECT

S HOME US HOME

* 166 GOLD MEADOW DR 2366 GOLD MEADOW WY

<UE % 100 95670 GO D RIVER CA 93670

Nature of Work: MP 1760 1 STORY & ROOM SFR

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : i hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance
it the work for which this pernmt is issucd (Sec 2097, (e U

ender's Name ~_lLender'sAddress_

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: | hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9

;commencing with section 7000) of Division 2 of the Business and Professions Code and my license 1s in ful:@:::d efm
fcense Class “ _iacense Number 451839 _ bate :*;7‘2.4[ JJA‘_ Contractor Signature

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Yw for the
“nilowing reason (Sec. 7021.5. Business and Professions {ade, any ity or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, orrepair
any structure, prior to 1ts issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions
it the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is
sxempt therefrom and the basis for the aileged exemption. Anv violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil
10,

nenaity of not more than five hundred dollars (85046

I. as a owner of the property, or my employces with wages as thetr sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered
sor sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves
‘hereon, and who does such work himsclt or herseli or through fisfher own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered tor
viie UL, however, the building or improvement + ~uld withi vne vear of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did
s build or improve for the purpose of saie.)

1, as owner of the property, am cxclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions
Cwde: The Contractors License Law does not apply 10 an owner ot property who builds or improves thereon, agAf/iﬁontracts for such projects with a
¥

somtractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors I icense Faws

[ am exempt under Sec o e & 0 Tor thas reason:
. . . Lo4oone
alke . ) Cwne Signature o il ooy fh
i
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT. the applicant represents. and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that jcant verified

ali measurements and focations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that th“m Wqﬁﬂ late any law
or private agreement relating 1o permissible or prob:bited locations for such improvements. This gﬁ dosﬁéw(s‘fﬂv|wslocatmn of
ariv improvement or the violation of any private agreement rciating to location ol‘lmpmvementSQND DEVELO

i verufy that | have read this application and state that all mformation is correct. [ agrec 1o comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws

retating to building construcgion and herby authoru e representativersi of this city o enter upon the gbovementioned property, for ins ction purposes.
Date 7/“°Z l// ! o \ppiicant Agent Signature_ @'\'\ ?/}’)FM
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declaratiofs”’

1 have and will maintain a certificate of consent o seffnsure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, forthe

nerformance of work for which the pernut is issucd

"I. ~ : - - o - ~
i 1 have and will maintain workers' compensation msurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is 1ssued. My workers' compensation msurance carrier and policy number are:

Camer OLD RIPUBLIC INS CO Policy Number MW 107468 00 Exp Date 11/01/2001

. (This section need not be completed if the permit ss for S100 or less) | certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.|
shall not employ any person i any manner so as o become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California and agree that if [ should become

subject o rorkers' mnylsa(ion provisions of Section 3700wt the Labor Code, 1 shall forthwith comply with those oVisions.
Date & ?Q i/‘:} Lo Applicant Signature /‘\g"\ j: 7¢%

A

\? ARNING: F:Al[;.l,J'IA{I:‘ TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJBCTJAN EMPLOYER TO
{ R]MH?IAF P,EN‘A,\LI“:S AND CIVIL FINES 1P TO ONI: HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
SMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THEE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

THIS PERMIT SHAL L EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.



RESDZ)ENT. SUBDIVISION BUILDING PERN[‘.PPLICATION

Project Address:(' o N s [der ¥ Assessor Parcel # ,Qbf—vOCI/O"'OB el

Lot Number: __#f 0. Subdivision AJOARTHROROUGH ViLLAGE 3‘_9\
OWNER INFORMATION:
Legal Property.Owner: (LS HOoME Phone# 8§58 ~23900

Owner AddresssB66E Gold MEADLW) (Y City GoLd RIVER  State LA, Zip 956790

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:

Contractorr WS HomE Lic.# 451¥39 Phone # 858 3900 Fux§IF-3945
Donl MELLOSKEY 7/9-9059
- PROJECT INFORMATION:
Land Use Zone R1A  Occupancy Group R3  Construction Type VN Fed Code 1A
No. of Stories:__ | Nc;. of Rooms: E?z Street Width:
1% Floor Area __{ 7 (402 Floor Area Basement Roof Material
AREA IN SQUARE FOOT OF:

Dwelling/Living Mo

Garage/Storage 2D

.
DeckszchniRes (oY

Carports
SCOPE OF WORK:
ooR | O Information Above Complete C AR Flood Waiver Required O Planning Approval
Use O Violation Files Checked O Flood Elevation Certificate Required O Design Review Approval
0 Standard Setbacks 0 Water Development Infill Area O Special Fee Districts Apply:

0O Cournty Sewer

~THE FOLLOWING MUST BE PROVIDED IN ORDER TQ SUBMIT FOR PERMIT =
0 2 COMPLETE PLOT PLANS, LEGIBLE & DRAWN TO SCALE
O 11 X 17 COPY OF FLOOR PLAN WITH FOLLOWING INFORMATION

a} Assessors Parcel Number c) Owners Name
b) New Floor Area d) Project Address

™~ . M oemmleend Lol (oL DY T msmanm a4 4




Worth Coming Home To _ 6{’5(;‘:?}]}11&3&’ 2 ‘Cimes As

@5'H0me@} Ntional SSuilder of the “ar

ushome.com

Date: November 29,2000

To:  Sacramento Building Department

From: Sally S Sanderson - Vice President of Construction

Re:  Final Grading

Due to a very wet conditons of recent rains, we have found that ascertaining
proper drainage and finish grade on completed homes to be impossible

at this time.

It is our intentions to complete grading on the below homes when the
weather permits.

As of today’s date this involves:

Lot # Z - (t(ﬂ
Address b AL-AZAL~ (4[‘_ :

SACRAMENTO DIVISION » 2366 GOLD MEADOW WAY » SUITE 200 » GOLD RIVER, CA 95670 « {916) B58-3900




MAY-23-2881 18:37 FROM:

T(: 85839260 P.Bc2-836
ot Area = 6,059 sf
féuﬂding Footprint = 2,251 1
Cross Coverage = 37.2%
Porch Allowonce = 64 sf
Net Coveroge = 36.1% §57.5%
|
|
3 ‘, i
- &
W 15 Rear Yord Setbac i
e T 12.5%
&l\ 50" —
SCQE-’ .-.- 20-
[~
raMKUN |
1,760 of S D
' |
B
W
O
~
- IV
al | K
w
50 . ?
APN: __.._...'_.__q.
201—-041-038 '
Address: Y
& Algzar Court [ S e ~ _ o
Ouner: (,  Alazar Court
Plan:
1760 L
EddANCED < (DE eUsvAIoNS BERUIRED
Plot Plan for Lot 46 for Northborough Village 3-2
U.S.Home — Northborough — Traditions Senes
City of Sacramento
Nots: Murray .imfth! & Associotes
is plot plon has been prepored for the purpose of showing the building Eng;mnng, nc:
z::sna%gltmp fola&bnshfh toptbga properly line, proposed druinage elevations ond 3110 Gold Canal Drive .
direction of fow to conform to lecal ordinonces and for the purpose of building Ranche Cordova, CA 95670
permit issuance. Information shown is opproximate except for those setbacks which Ph: (916) 835-1511
are minimumns required by ordinance. This plot does not reflect os—built conditions -
which will likely vory from this plan. May 8, 2001 EN- 9900

"N kept on fhe 16

oo

SHALL 57 “2 held to seres) o an

Tius set of plans and spacifications must be

 at ail tirnes and o is unlawful
hanges or aiterations from the
ot wotten permission from the

rprnye the

Vitiaion ul gay Oty Grdipenos or Siate Law




